
 
 

  
 

2018-19 Erie Royals Bowling Schedule 
 

 
 

All games played at Eastland. 
 

Date Opponent Time 

Wednesday, Dec. 5  Mercyhurst Prep vs Erie 3:45 
 

Wednesday, Dec. 12  Erie vs Villa 3:45 
 

Wednesday, Dec. 19 Erie vs McDowell 3:45 
 

Wednesday, Jan. 2  Mercyhurst Prep vs Erie 
 

3:45 

Wednesday, Jan. 9 Erie vs Villa 3:45 

Wednesday, Jan. 16 Erie vs McDowell 3:45 

Wednesday, Jan. 23 Mercyhurst Prep vs Erie 
 

3:45 

Wednesday, Jan. 30 
 

Erie vs Villa 3:45 
 

Wednesday, Feb. 6 Erie vs McDowell 3:45 

Wednesday, Feb. 13 Position Round 
1 vs 2 
3 vs 4 

3:45 
3:45 

Wednesday, Feb. 20 Playoff (if necessary)  


